
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex
3320 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04530
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04714



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

70 R26-3790 26-3790 Nut - Hex - Wheel Motor 1-20 1 15.50

71 R242-50 242-50 Nut - 1/2-20 Wheel 4 1.60

72 R75-9440 217-95,
75-9440 Hub - Rear Wheel - Incl Wheel Studs 4 49.85

Detail Description: Hub includes 4ea R10-6830 Wheel Studs:

73 R10-6830 10-6830 Stud - 1/2-20 x 1 3/4 4 8.95

73 R10-6830S 10-6830 Stud - Drive - Hub 4 1.25

74 R325-10

01-150-0620,
01-178-0820,
20-91-AGD,
3226-6,
325-10

Bolt 2 3.45

75 R32128-23
32128-23,
3218-23,
99-5107

Nut - Lock Hex Flanged 1/2-13 2 1.55

76 R325-7

01-150-0380,
01-178-0814,
3226-3,
325-7,
48-9490

Bolt - 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Hex HD Gr 5 2 0.88

77 R340-14 340-14,
96-0861 Hydraulic Fitting - 45 Deg 2 22.95

78 R237-65 237-65,
237.65 O-Ring 1 0.68

79 R237-80 237-80,
327-80 O-Ring 1 1.95

80 R56-7971 56-7971 Clamp - Tube 2 16.90

81 R69-9760 69-9760 Cover Plate - Hyd Line Clamp 1 3.75

Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex
3320 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04530
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04714



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

82 R19H3130 322-9,
3223-5 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 1 0.88

83 R322-12
01-150-0730,
01-178-0520,
322-12

Bolt - 5/16-18 x 2 1/2 Hx HD 1 2.45

84 R104-8300
104-8300,
104-8300 ,
119-4041

Locknut - 5/16-18 Flanged Y/Zinc 6 0.49

85 R322-4
322-4,
3290-115,
908018P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 7/8 2 0.49

86 R3290-378

30-1740,
3290-378,
52-6570,
60-4340

Cable Tie 2 0.37

87 R3290-379 3290-336,
3290-379 Cable Tie - 6in 1 0.49

88 R340-156 340-156 Hydraulic Fitting 1 43.95

89 R237-81
237-81,
237.81,
327-81

O-Ring 1 2.45

90 R322-2 322-2,
513338P Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 5/8 2 0.53

90 R400184 322-2,
322-3 Screw - 5/16-18 x 3/4 Hex 2 0.65

90 R322-3

01-150-1420,
01-178-0506,
20-24-AD,
20-24-AGD,
322-3,
48-9270,
513339,
908017P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3/4 2 0.65

Replaces Toro Greensmaster TriFlex
3320 Parts
Traction Unit - Model 04530
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04714


